DatasheetsPDF.com
1MT0420-1R0MF Data Sheet
High Current Shielded Power Inductor
Download 1MT0420-1R0MF Datasheet
Accetek
A
1MT Series High Current Shielded Power Inductor
FEATURES
Molded Metal Construction with ultra low DCR Magnetically shielded Low profile ready (1.0mm~) High current capability (~110A) No acoustic noise and no leakage field Operating Temperature range from -40°C to +125°C (Including Self-heating)
B
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1MT ❶  1350 ❷    2R2 ❸  M ❹  F ❺
❶  1MT
Series Series Code
❷  201210 (2.0×1.25×1.0) 252010 (2.5×2.0×1.0)
Dimension Code (L*W*H) (mm) 201610 (2.0×1.6×1.0) 252012 (2.5×2.0×1.2) 0412 (4.0×4.0×1.2) 0520 (5.4×5.4×2.0) 0718 (6.6×7.3×1.8) 0750 (6.6×7.3×5.0) 1330 (12.6×13.8×3.0) 1365 (12.6×13.8×6.5) 201612 (2.0×1.6×1.2) 322510 (3.2×2.5×1.0) 0420 (4.0×4.0×2.0) 0530 (5.4×5.4×3.0) 0724 (6.6×7.3×2.4) 1030 (10.0×11.5×3.0) 1350 (12.6×13.8×5.0)
❸  e.g. 2R2 101
Inductance Code Calculation 2.2μH 10×10 μH = 100μH
1
322512 (3.2×2.5×1.2) 0518 (5.4×5.4×1.8) 0715 (6.6×7.3×1.5) 0730 (6.6×7.3×3.0) 1040 (10.0×11.5×4.0) 1360 (12.6×13.8×6.0)
❺
RoHS Complian.
Accetek
Download 1MT0420-1R0MF Datasheet
Accetek
A
1MT Series High Current Shielded Power Inductor
FEATURES
Molded Metal Construction with ultra low DCR Magnetically shielded Low profile ready (1.0mm~) High current capability (~110A) No acoustic noise and no leakage field Operating Temperature range from -40°C to +125°C (Including Self-heating)
B
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1MT ❶  1350 ❷    2R2 ❸  M ❹  F ❺
❶  1MT
Series Series Code
❷  201210 (2.0×1.25×1.0) 252010 (2.5×2.0×1.0)
Dimension Code (L*W*H) (mm) 201610 (2.0×1.6×1.0) 252012 (2.5×2.0×1.2) 0412 (4.0×4.0×1.2) 0520 (5.4×5.4×2.0) 0718 (6.6×7.3×1.8) 0750 (6.6×7.3×5.0) 1330 (12.6×13.8×3.0) 1365 (12.6×13.8×6.5) 201612 (2.0×1.6×1.2) 322510 (3.2×2.5×1.0) 0420 (4.0×4.0×2.0) 0530 (5.4×5.4×3.0) 0724 (6.6×7.3×2.4) 1030 (10.0×11.5×3.0) 1350 (12.6×13.8×5.0)
❸  e.g. 2R2 101
Inductance Code Calculation 2.2μH 10×10 μH = 100μH
1
322512 (3.2×2.5×1.2) 0518 (5.4×5.4×1.8) 0715 (6.6×7.3×1.5) 0730 (6.6×7.3×3.0) 1040 (10.0×11.5×4.0) 1360 (12.6×13.8×6.0)
❺
RoHS Compliant
❹  M
Inductance Tolerance ±20%
C
DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
Drawing Fig. A
A C I I
Schematic
B D J
H
Land Pattern
Drawing Fig. B
I A D H J B
1
2
Land Pattern
C E
Accetek Electronics (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.                                             www.accetek.com                                                                              1MT‐2014A
    1
Accetek
1MT Series High Current Shielded Power Inductor
Case Size 1MT201210 1MT201610 1MT201612 1MT252010 1MT252012 1MT322.
	1MT0420-R47MF	1MT0420-1R0MF	1MT0420-1R5MF
@ 2014 :: Datasheetspdf.com :: Semiconductors datasheet search & download site
(Privacy Policy & Contact)